Box 1

Box 1

Box 4

Box 4

Box 1

Box 1

Box 5

Box 1

Box 2

Box 8

Box 6

Box 1

Box 1

Box 4

Box 8

Box 2

Box 3

Box 8

Box 6

Box 1

Box 3

Box 8

Box 3

Box 3

1007524432
1007564262
1180822661
2127736497
1150562057
1007591959
1066685690
2188938696
1007521954
1169720160
1180478972
1007510240
1007596660
1007560002
1007599550
1007597076
1007509995
1031538509
1198558640
1007504012
1007534710
1007595707
1007509641

1007510199

Democrat

Amalia G. Trevino
Gregoria Caraveo

Eulalio Trevino

Jesus Hernandez Chavera
Pedro Jimenez

Maria P. Jimenez

Nancy Pechacek Hard
Emilio Rojas Moreno
Phyllis Beever

Troy Shaw

Jewel Jermaine lbarra
Juan Aguero Ventura
Diana V. Ventura

Jacob Reyes Salazar Maldonado
Yolanda Trevino
Consuelo Rodriguez Trevino
Baldemar Bueno Valle
Roque Benavides

Jesus M. Salazar

Diana Suniga Ortiz

Maria Luiza Galindo
Consuelo Silva Ornelas
Santos Aguero Ventura

Carmela Cavasos Ventura
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Box 4

Box 4

Box 3

Box 8

Box 2

Box 8

Box 4

Box 1

Box 1

Box 4

Box 4

Box 1

Box 1

Box 4

Box 4

Box 3

Box 1

Box 1

Box 4

Box 1

Box 5

Box 4

Box 4

Box 1

Box 4

Box 4

1164832388

1164852874

1101815246

1015166890

1007592882

1007577266

2142582723

1007513610

1007499199

1007595384

1007505549

1007589102

1198104639

1007515349

1007521661

1007534723

1007512777

2143822368

1022197854

1018504693

1007568583

1007582124

1007592188

1035926945

1007504031

1007504020

Sheiladawn Fitch
Mathew Edward Fitch
Robert Nieto

irma Montano

Rosalinda Castro Salazar
Belinda Schouten

Alex Samuel Shiver

Jesus G. Salinas

Angelita Longoria Salinas
Elenora Wilson

Robert Wathen Wilson
Robert Paul Valdez

David Patrick Martin
Juan Ramirez Rendon
Edward Rosales Maldonado
Roger Joseph Galindo
Sandra Stone

Jennifer M. Iraheta

Janet Ann Wisdom
Beatrice Moreno Verzoza
Patricia Carol Tschirhart
Terry Lynn Thompson
Anthony Patrick Morales
Gilberto Rene Cantu
James Anthony Sindon

Betty B. Sindon
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Box 4

Box 2

Box 8

Box 1

Box 3

Box 3

Box 4

Box 4

Box 3

Box 1

Box 1

Box 4

1070135324
1007577601
1148818580
1001558756
1007536644
2132012748
1016761488
1007573878
1007499684
1007512765
2176307806

1007565069

Clara Cordova

Phillip Dan Williams
Marco Antonio Reyes
Steven Andre Herrera
Melissa Cantu Alcala
Denis Marie Alcala
Michael Villarreal

Adelina De Lacruz Villarreal
Delfina Rodriguez Chavera
James Theodore Stone
David Esquivel

Bryan Ramirez
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