

Democrat

<u>Box 1</u>	1007524432	Amalia G. Trevino
<u>Box 1</u>	1007564262	Gregoria Caraveo
<u>Box 4</u>	1180822661	Eulalio Trevino
<u>Box 4</u>	2127736497	Jesus Hernandez Chavera
<u>Box 1</u>	1150562057	Pedro Jimenez
<u>Box 1</u>	1007591959	Maria P. Jimenez
<u>Box 5</u>	1066685690	Nancy Pechacek Hard
<u>Box 1</u>	2188938696	Emilio Rojas Moreno
<u>Box 2</u>	1007521954	Phyllis Beever
<u>Box 8</u>	1169720160	Troy Shaw
<u>Box 6</u>	1180478972	Jewel Jermaine Ibarra
<u>Box 1</u>	1007510240	Juan Agüero Ventura
<u>Box 1</u>	1007596660	Diana V. Ventura
<u>Box 4</u>	1007560002	Jacob Reyes Salazar Maldonado
<u>Box 8</u>	1007599550	Yolanda Trevino
<u>Box 2</u>	1007597076	Consuelo Rodriguez Trevino
<u>Box 3</u>	1007509995	Baldemar Bueno Valle
<u>Box 8</u>	1031538509	Roque Benavides
<u>Box 6</u>	1198558640	Jesus M. Salazar
<u>Box 1</u>	1007504012	Diana Suniga Ortiz
<u>Box 3</u>	1007534710	Maria Luiza Galindo
<u>Box 8</u>	1007595707	Consuelo Silva Ornelas
<u>Box 3</u>	1007509641	Santos Agüero Ventura
<u>Box 3</u>	1007510199	Carmela Cavazos Ventura

<u>Box 4</u>	1164832388	Sheiladawn Fitch
<u>Box 4</u>	1164852874	Mathew Edward Fitch
<u>Box 3</u>	1101815246	Robert Nieto
<u>Box 8</u>	1015166890	Irma Montano
<u>Box 2</u>	1007592882	Rosalinda Castro Salazar
<u>Box 8</u>	1007577266	Belinda Schouten
<u>Box 4</u>	2142582723	Alex Samuel Shiver
<u>Box 1</u>	1007513610	Jesus G. Salinas
<u>Box 1</u>	1007499199	Angelita Longoria Salinas
<u>Box 4</u>	1007595384	Elenora Wilson
<u>Box 4</u>	1007505549	Robert Wathen Wilson
<u>Box 1</u>	1007589102	Robert Paul Valdez
<u>Box 1</u>	1198104639	David Patrick Martin
<u>Box 4</u>	1007515349	Juan Ramirez Rendon
<u>Box 4</u>	1007521661	Edward Rosales Maldonado
<u>Box 3</u>	1007534723	Roger Joseph Galindo
<u>Box 1</u>	1007512777	Sandra Stone
<u>Box 1</u>	2143822368	Jennifer M. Iraheta
<u>Box 4</u>	1022197854	Janet Ann Wisdom
<u>Box 1</u>	1018504693	Beatrice Moreno Verzoza
<u>Box 5</u>	1007568583	Patricia Carol Tschirhart
<u>Box 4</u>	1007582124	Terry Lynn Thompson
<u>Box 4</u>	1007592188	Anthony Patrick Morales
<u>Box 1</u>	1035926945	Gilberto Rene Cantu
<u>Box 4</u>	1007504031	James Anthony Sindon
<u>Box 4</u>	1007504020	Betty B. Sindon

<u>Box 4</u>	1070135324	Clara Cordova
<u>Box 2</u>	1007577601	Phillip Dan Williams
<u>Box 8</u>	1148818580	Marco Antonio Reyes
<u>Box 1</u>	1001558756	Steven Andre Herrera
<u>Box 3</u>	1007536644	Melissa Cantu Alcala
<u>Box 3</u>	2132012748	Denis Marie Alcala
<u>Box 4</u>	1016761488	Michael Villarreal
<u>Box 4</u>	1007573878	Adelina De Lacruz Villarreal
<u>Box 3</u>	1007499684	Delfina Rodriguez Chavera
<u>Box 1</u>	1007512765	James Theodore Stone
<u>Box 1</u>	2176307806	David Esquivel
<u>Box 4</u>	1007565069	Bryan Ramirez